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Just a reminder that our
speaker this month will start
at 9:30 and the business
part of the meeting and a
travelogue will follow the

break.

www.escarpmentprobus.com


Board Games - Bee Gees Stephen Comstock 905-876-4909 scomstoc@sympatico.ca
Board Games - Scrabble Petra Halk 905-876-0248 petra.halk@gmail.com
Book Club - First Edition Paul Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Ravenous Readers Recycle Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Sequel Judy Nelson 905-876-9285 jenel__79@sympatico.ca
Book Club - Trilogy Linda Green 289-851-8655 klgreen@sympatico.ca
Bowling - 10 Pin Stephanie Hamnett 905-299-7200 shamnett1@hotmail.com
Cards - Bridge Club       Elinore Shannon 905-878-1876 eshannon1@cogeco.ca
Cards - Canasta Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Cards - Cribbage Club - Card Sharps Martin Capper 905-693-0354 martin@martincapper.com
Cards - Euchre Club - Afternoon & Bid Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Dining - Lunch Bunch    Bonnie Lennox 416-899-7727 bblennox@live.ca
Dining - The Supper Club Auriel Halliday 905-336-2430 aurielh@gmail.com
Financial - Show Me the Money Udo Tomson 905-332-3581 utomson@gmail.com
Games - Joker Club Auriel Halliday 905-336-2430 aurielh@gmail.com
Garden Club - Zoomer Bloomers Christy Babcock 905-878-0176 cbabcock5652@gmail.com
Golf - Probus Pin Seekers Ron Millichamp 289-878-2969 ronmillichamp@hotmail.com
Movie Club - Oscar Nights Marilyn Armstrong 905-875-0519 Marilyn.Armstrong12@gmail.com
Nosh ‘N’ Natter Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca
Nosh Neighbours Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca
Nosh@Nite Paul & Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Quilting Club - Piece Makers Diane Comstock 905-876-4909 meljenscc@sympatico.ca
Walking - Track & Nordic Pole Walkers   Liz & Cliff Read 905-864-1565 cliff.read@cogeco.ca
Walking - Trail Walkers    Ronald Flannagan 905-332-6310 rflannagan@cogeco.ca
Whisky Tasting Club - D’Stillers Chris Strachan 905-878-0812 anstrac1945@yahoo.ca
Wine Club-Grapenuts Mon & Thu Michael Hooker 905-878-8953 mhooker10@bell.net
Writing Club - Inklings Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca
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And our September
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Our September Greeters...



Need something a little different?

So who cares if the real estate market has gone mad. Take a

look at these crazy designs of homes and businesses from

around the world, go ahead, go mad!

By Alan Jordan - OccasiOnal cOrrespOndent

The Crooked House
Located in Sopot, Poland, this commercial building is a popu-

lar landmark for tourists and photographers. Built in 2004, this

4,000 sq. meter building is part of the Rezydent shopping center.

Inspiration for the unusually shaped building came from 

Polish fairytale illustrations by Jan Marcin Szancer and Per

Dahlberg. Appearing almost as though warped by a person 

playing with mirrors, tourists are often hesitant to enter the 

vertigo-inducing entrance. It is home to many popular shops,

restaurants, and even a radio station.

The Gangster House
This wooden house is

in Arkhangelsk, Russia.

The 13-story residence of

the local crime lord Niko-

lai Petrovich Sutyagin

was reported to be the

world's, or at least 

Russia's, tallest wooden

house. Constructed over

15 years, without formal

plans or a building per-

mit, the structure deterio-

rated while the owner

spent a number of years

in prison for racketeering.

Container City
The original and first Container City project, located at 

Trinity Buoy Wharf, in the heart of London's Docklands. 

Completed in 5 months in 2001, Container City I was originally 3

stories high providing 12 work studios across 4,800 sq ft. After

high demand a fourth floor was added in 2003. As well as being

very cost effective, Container City is environmentally friendly

with over 80% of the building created from recycled material.

The Dancing House
Nickname given to

the Nationale-Neder-

landen building on the

Rašín Embankment in

Prague, Czech Repub-

lic. It was designed by

the Croatian-Czech 

architect Vlado Milu-

nić in cooperation with

Canadian-American

architect Frank Gehry

on a vacant riverfront

plot.

Habitat 67 
A community housing complex in Montreal, de-

signed by Canadian architect Moshe Safdie. It was orig-

inally conceived as his master's thesis in architecture at

McGill University and was then built as a pavilion for

Expo 67. It is located on an island on the St Lawrence

River. Habitat 67 is widely considered an architectural

landmark and one of the most recognizable and signifi-

cant buildings in Montreal, Canada and the world.



Passing the Torch ...



Grapenutters at Karolina's

Last Month's Lunch at Montana's

http://www.eddieos.com/


Our 3rd Anniversary Dinner - Dance



September Meeting Gallery



EVENT DAY OF MONTH MEET AT CONVENOR

OCTOBER 2016
Management Meeting 12 October - 7 pm Martin Capper Martin Capper
Mohawk Raceway 14 October 6:30 pm Mohawk Raceway - Dining 

Room
Ron Millichamp

Car Rally 17 October - 9:00 am Sports Centre Sandy Cannell

Escarpment PROBUS 19 October - 9:30 am Milton Sport Center Martin Capper
Lunch Bunch 19 October - 12 pm EddiO's Pourhouse & Kitchen

370 Main St. Milton.
Bonnie Lennox

Dinner Club 22 October - time TBD Various Auriel Halliday

Nylons Farewell Tour 28 October - 8 pm Milton Centre for the Arts Sandy Cannell
Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp

Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm TBD Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday - 1:00pm Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday TBD Elinore Shannon
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm Campbell Home Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD Gillian Reynolds
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas Marilyn Armstrong
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10:00am Rumley Home Judy Nelson
Board Games - Bee Gees 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Grace Anglican Church* Stephen Comstock
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:30 pm Halliday Home Auriel Halliday

Euchre 3rd Tuesday - 1:00 pm Petroff Home Lorrette Shermet
Ravenous Readers Recycling 3rd Wednesday Milton Sports Centre* Ellen Crawford

Book Club - Trilogy Thu Oct 20 - 1 to 3 pm Cormier Home Linda Green

Canasta 4th Monday - 7 pm Boothe Home Lorrette Shermet

Zoomer Bloomers 4th Wednesday - 1:00pm Cambridge Butterfly 
Conservatory. See pg 10.

Joanne Millichanp

Joker Club 4th Wednesday - 1:30pm Crawford Home Auriel Halliday
Inklings - Writing Club Suspended pending more 

members
Grace Anglican Church* Gillian Reynolds

Nosh@Nite Thu Oct 27 - 5:30 - 8:30 pm  Sandhu/Lasota Home Paul & Ellen Crawford

NOVEMBER  2016

Management Meeting 9 November - 7 pm TBD Martin Capper

Escarpment PROBUS 16 November - 9:30 am Milton Sport Center Martin Capper
Lunch Bunch 16 November - 12 pm TBD Bonnie Lennox
Steamwhistle Brewery Tour 17 November - 11:30 am The Roundhouse, 255 

Bremner Blvd. Toronto
Sandy Cannell

Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre* Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp

Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm TBD Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday - 1:00pm Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday TBD Elinore Shannon
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm TBD Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD Gillian Reynolds
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas* Marilyn Armstrong
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10:00am TBD Judy Nelson
Board Games - Bee Gees 2nd Wednesday - 1:00pm Grace Anglican Church* Stephen Comstock
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:00 pm TBD Auriel Halliday

..
* Always held at this location Temporary Change

Escarpment PROBUS Club - Calendar of Events




